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GRAN PREMIO GoPro DE ARAGON
Practice Nr. 2
'Combined Practice Times

Moto3™

11

% Rider

Nation Team MOTORCYCLE P71 P2 Gap
1 80 D.ALONSO COL CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO 15 2'14.506 12

2 99 J.RUEDA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 14 215664 12 0210 0210
3 22D.ALMANSA SPA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 10 2'15.720 11 0564 0.354
4 95C.VEIJER NED Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA 13 2'17.567 12 0790 0.226
5 64 D.MURNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM 1 0.866 0.076
6 481.0RTOLA SPA MT Helmets - MSI KTM 11 219913 8 0890 0024
7 36 A.PIQUERAS SPA Leopard Racing HONDA 10 2'17.050 11 0902 0.012
8 31 A.FERNANDEZ  SPA Leopard Racing HONDA 11 2'16.023 13 0955 0.053
9 66 J.KELSO AUS BOE Motorsports KTM 13 226211 2 0971 0016
10 58 L.LUNETTA ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 14 0984 0013
11 82 S.NEPA ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM 11 2'15.869 13 1168 0.184
12 78 J.ESTEBAN SPA CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO 12 2'16.266 8 1179 0011
13 12 J.ROULSTONE  AUS Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS 11 216.134 11 1202 0023
14 96 D.HOLGADO SPA Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS 12 215939 11 1218 0.016
15 10 N.CARRARO ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM 12 2'19.695 9 1604 0.386
16 24 T.SUZUKI JPN Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA| 1'58.675 11 2'17.713 11 1623 0.019
17 6R.YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM 11 225056 4 1727 0.104
18 72 T.FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA 10 2'20.057 1.999 0.272
19 54 R.ROSSI ITA CIP Green Power KTM 9 219054 13 2101 0.102
20 18 M.BERTELLE ITA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 12 215831 12 2202 0.101
21 21V.PEREZ SPA Fibre Tec Honda - MLav Racing HONDA 9 218269 11 2249 0047
22 85X.ZURUTUZA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 9 215572 13 2257 0008
23 7F.FARIOLI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 11 2.296 0.039
24 19S.0GDEN GBR Fibre Tec Honda - MLav Racing HONDA 11 221006 7 258 0.289
25 5T.BUASRI THA Honda Team Asia HONDA 12 218272 7 2759 0.174
26 55N.DETTWILER SWI CIP Green Power KTM 5 216.584 13 3610 0851
27 93 A.ADITAMA INA Honda Team Asia HONDA 10 2'17.647 10 4227 0617

Pole Position Record:| 2018 Jorge MARTIN 1'57.066/ 156.1 Km/h

Best Race Lap:| 2022 Deniz ONCU 1'57.896/ 155.0 Km/h

All Time Lap Record:;| 2024 David ALONSO 1'57.052] 156.1 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known
or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60
days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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